Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Explore Series
    2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us
www.venuslabtech.comGet a Quote
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about
customized solutions tailored to your needs.
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster ands marter.
Quartz Low Order Waveplate
Standard Model Selection Guide
Selection Chart
Wavelength Size (Ø) Half-Wave Model (λ/2) Quarter-Wave Model (λ/4)
355 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-355-H VLLW-12.7-355-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-355-H VLLW-25.4-355-Q
488 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-488-H VLLW-12.7-488-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-488-H VLLW-25.4-488-Q
532 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-532-H VLLW-12.7-532-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-532-H VLLW-25.4-532-Q
632.8 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-633-H VLLW-12.7-633-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-633-H VLLW-25.4-633-Q
780 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-780-H VLLW-12.7-780-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-780-H VLLW-25.4-780-Q
808 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-808-H VLLW-12.7-808-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-808-H VLLW-25.4-808-Q
980 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-980-H VLLW-12.7-980-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-980-H VLLW-25.4-980-Q
1064 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-1064-H VLLW-12.7-1064-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-1064-H VLLW-25.4-1064-Q
1550 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-1550-H VLLW-12.7-1550-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-1550-H VLLW-25.4-1550-Q
Model Retardation Size (Ø) Wavelength
VLLW-25.4-1064-H Half Wave (λ/2) 25.4 mm 1064 nm
VLLW-25.4-532-Q Quarter Wave(λ/4) 25.4 mm 532 nm
VLLW-12.7-355-H Half Wave(λ/2) 12.7 mm 355 nm